
PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST OF OAV ENTRANCE TEST 2025-26 FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS VIII (LATERAL ENTRY) 
ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA CHAPATKHANDA NARLA KALAHANDI 

SL 

NO 

1 

2 

3 

ROLL NO 

24181512030 

|24181512033 

24181512018 

CANDIDATE NAME MOTHERS NAME 

SWAGAT MISHRA 

JHASDEV SAHU 

CHANDRIKA RANA 

ENIoR MOST TEACHER 
OAV. CHAPATKHANDA, NARLA 

PRINCIPAL 
OAV CHAPATKHANDA, NARLA 

CATEGORY- UNRESERVED 

PRATIBHA MISHRA 

SANDHYARANI SAHU 

LOCHANA RANA 

FATHERS NAME 

MANORANJAN MISHRA 

|TUMESWAR SAHU 

ALEKHA RANA 

HEADMISTRESS 

PSHS, NARLA 

sislas 
DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 

KALAHANDI 

DATE OF BIRTH GENDER CASTE PWD 

24/07/2012 MALE 

01/01/2012 MALE SEBC 

GENERAL NO 

NO 

NO 

SECURED 

MARK 

BLOCK EDUCATION OFFICER 

NARLA 

COLLECTOR -CUM-CHAIRMAN 
OAVS, KALAHANDI 

44 

42 

40 

REMARKS 

UR WL-1 

UR WL-2 

UR WL-3 30/01/2013 FEMALE SEBC 
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SL 

NO 
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3 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST OF OAV ENTRANCE TEST 2025-26 FOR ADMISSION INTO 
CLASS VII(LATERAL ENTRY) ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA CHAPATKHANDA NARLA KALAHANDI 

ROLL NO 

24181512037 

24181512017 

24181512027 

CANDIDATE NAME 

ROSHNI SIKA 

KHUSBU NAG 

BINAYIKA BAG 

SEgIog MOST TE 
OAV, CHAPATKHANDA, NARLA 

PRINCIPAL 

OAV CHAPATKHANDA, NARLA 

MOTHERS NAME 

ROJI SIKA 

BANITA NAG 

CATEGORY- SC FEMALE 

SUKANTI MAHANANDA 

FATHERS NAME 

NABIN KUMAR SIKA 

PABITRA NAG 

RAMESH BAG 

HEABMISTRES 
PSHS, NARLA 

S9las 
DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 

KALAHANDI 

DATE OF BIRTH GENDER CASTE PWD 

29-07-2012 FEMALE 

20-02-2012 FEMALE 

25-04-2012 FEMALE 

S 

SC 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

SECURED 

MARK 

BLOCK EDUCATION OFFICER 
NARLA 

OAVS, KALAHANDI 

27 

26 

26 

COLLECTOR -CUM-CHAIRMAN 

REMARKS 

SC F WL-1 

SC F WL-2 

SC F WL-3 



SL 

NO 

1 

2 

ROLL NO 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST OF OAV ENTRANCE TEST 2025-26 FOR ADMISSION INTO 

CANDIDATE NAME 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA CHAPATKHANDA NARLA KALAHANDI 

24181512007 BHUMIKA JANI 

24181512028 KETAKI MAJHI 

SENIOR MOST TEACHER 
OAV. CHAPATKHANDA, NARLA 

PRINCIPAL 

OAV CHAPATKHANDA, NARLA 

MOTHERS NAME 

SUMITRA JANI 

CLASS VIl (LATERAL ENTRY) 

AMITA MAJHI 

CATEGORY- ST 

FATHERS NAME 

ASHOK JANI 

KSHYETRAMANI MAJHI 

HEADMISTRESS 

PSHS, NARLA 

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 
KALAHANDI 

DATE OF BIRTH GENDER 

26/08/2012 FEMALE ST 

CASTE PWD 

ST 

NO 

NO 

SECURED 

MARK 

29 

27 

BLOCK EDUCATION OFFICER 
NARLA 

COLLECTOR -CUM-CHAIRMAN 
OAVs, KALAHANDI 

REMARKS 

ST WL-1 

ST WL-2 25/01/2013 FEMALE 



SL 

NO 

1 

ROLL NO 

241815112012 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST OF OAV ENTRANCE TEST 2025-26 FOR ADMISSION INTO 

|CANDIDATE NAME 

JHILI MAJHI 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA CHAPATKHANDA NARLA KALAHANDI 

SHIOR'MOST TEACHER 
OAV, CHAPATKHANDA, NARLA 

PRINCIPAL 

OAV CHAPATKHANDA, NARLA 

MOTHERS NAME 

CLASS VIN (LATERAL ENTRY) 

BHAGYABATI MAJHI 

CATEGORY- ST FEMALE 

FATHERS NAME 

|CHANDRAMANI MAJHI 

HEADMISTRESS 
PSHS, NARLA 

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 

KALAHANDI 

DATE OF BIRTH GENDER CASTE 

27/10/2012 FEMALE ST 

PWD 

NO 

SECURED 

MARK 

BLOCK EDUCATION OFFICER 
NARLA 

24 

COLLECTOR -CUM-CHAIRMAN 
OAVs, KALAHANDI 

REMARKS 

STF WL-1 
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